
2021 Junior and Masters
State Track Championships

Date: 12th - 15th December 2020 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Auscycling Queensland
Tuesday, December 15 2020 7:05:57pm
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Event 115: Masters M 1 Individual Pursuit  Qualifying
12 Laps 3000m First 2 to Final 3rd awarded Bronze - STANDINGS

1. 44 Daniel VAN DER LAAN (Norwood CC) 3:32.017
Lap 1 23.041 23.041 (1)
Lap 2 16.506 39.548 (1)
Lap 3 16.445 55.994 (1)
Lap 4 16.802 1:12.796 (1)
Lap 5 17.013 1:29.810 (1)
Lap 6 17.173 1:46.983 (1)
Lap 7 17.302 2:04.286 (1)
Lap 8 17.407 2:21.694 (1)
Lap 9 17.421 2:39.115 (1)

Lap 10 17.527 2:56.642 (1)
Lap 11 17.582 3:14.225 (1)
Lap 12 17.792 3:32.017 (1)

48 Sebastian PLANT (University of Queensland CC)
45 Jon SPELMAN (Townsville Cycle Club)


